
16日　　　

横山秀人 中部雀友会

高橋太一 デンソー

齊藤元真 フリー

宮澤卓也 ファインパルイワタ

岡本　敏 三菱ケミカル

竹内海杜 ＹＧＣ

淺野猛流 ＹＧＣ

ＮＴＮ

三好洋一 ＣＴＴ

伊藤義崇

竹内成吾 浜松磐田信金

戸崎信太郎 ４８ポンド

紋谷朋樹 サーラスポーツ

フリー

小塚大雅 フリー

平岡拓也 スズキＴＣ

藤原　宙 Ｗベーグル

山本達也 ＯＴＣ

池谷泰人 鹿谷倶楽部

愛知学院大

多胡直弥 ビボーンＴＣ

川口晃司 ＮＷＴＣ

浜崎雅士 マインドサン

伊藤晃敏

56

57

平石　俊 コヤマＴＰ

生熊建人 佐鳴台LTC

大村歩大 袋井クラウン

長谷川隆史 Y’ｓTP

羽田野哲平 フリー

矢嶋季樹 Ｗベーグル

石井昴瑠 スズキＴＣ

藤井洋三

太田竜次 Ｗベーグル

伊熊成佑 掛川工業高校

石野　天 ＯＴＣ

西原涼介 駿河台ＬＴＣ

鈴木　徹 ＭＹＴＡ

63

64

35 上野陽祐 三菱電機

34

Ｗベーグル

65

66

67

68

69

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

50

51

52

33 澤口智哉 スズキＴＣ

31

30

20 足立　潤 サーラスポーツ

28

29 平野広大 フォルボＴＣ

26

フリー

ＪＡＳＤＦ

吉野裕之

58

59

60

61

62

24

21

鈴木利門

第41回浜松シングルステニス選手権大会

2020年2月9日16日

花川運動公園テニスコート

小杉高庸

1Ｒ～　１セットマッチ　ＱＦ8ゲーム
NO.1・18・19・52・69

１Ｒ

片山　理

藤代利之

稲熊俊浩

一般男子

1 加藤康祐 フリー

2

3 武藤僚太

45

46

47

48

12

ＫＯＫＯ

22 濱島寛和

駿河台ＬＴＣ

19

磯部史浩

青野智也 湖西高校

8:30

8:00
9日

9：00　ＳＦ・F　8ゲーム

8

14

15

16

豊田康成

ＯＴＣ

秋山翔太 スズキＴＣ

児玉　充 袋井クラウン

長谷川新 ブレスパティオ

駿河台ＬＴＣ

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

*朝の練習コートはありません。　初戦のみ試合前の練習３分・２R～サービス４本のみとします。

山本遼紀 ＯＴＣ

杉本拓也

ＯＴＣ

18

17

13

54

名城大学27

25

吉野陽生 県庁クラブ

平野優也

23 松下和正

53

内山剛臣 中部雀友会

ＩＴＡ浜松中村　渉

32

鈴木基方 佐鳴台LTC

中山　隼 県庁クラブ

城北工業高校

森　啓悟

中村　翔 浜松ホトニクス

駿河台ＬＴＣ

山口将樹 メガロス浜松

森下政宏 袋井クラウン

新村陽介 ＮＷＴＣ

山下璃人 浜松ホトニクス

ＷｉｓｈＴＣ

田中大樹 佐鳴台LTC

Ｗベーグル

フリー

55

49


